
Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.40.21

Final  444 meter  JUN F MEN

Race 31, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ITT ITA48 Nicolò PERETTI 51.795  34
2 PON ITA75 Francesco CECON 51.832  21
3 MSC ITA54 Alberto FORZINETTI 55.331  13
4 PCL ITA60 Leonardo BORSATTI 58.000   8
p ITT ITA penalty47 Keven ABAD

Race 70, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 PON ITA75 Francesco CECON 38.695  34
2 ITT ITA48 Nicolò PERETTI 39.085  21
3 MSC ITA54 Alberto FORZINETTI 41.797  13
4 PCL ITA60 Leonardo BORSATTI 44.303   8
5 ITT ITA47 Keven ABAD 52.348   5

Super Final  555 meter  JUN F MEN

Race 85, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ITT ITA48 Nicolò PERETTI  1:04.923  34
2 PON ITA75 Francesco CECON  1:05.639  21
3 MSC ITA54 Alberto FORZINETTI  1:11.411  13
4 ITT ITA47 Keven ABAD  1:13.720   8
5 PCL ITA60 Leonardo BORSATTI  1:15.941   5



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.40.34

Distance Classification 444 meter JUN F MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 48 Nicolò PERETTI ITT ITA 1 1 51.795
2 75 Francesco CECON PON ITA 2 2 51.832
3 54 Alberto FORZINETTI MSC ITA 3 3 55.331
4 60 Leonardo BORSATTI PCL ITA 4 4 58.000

47 Keven ABAD ITT ITA P P  0.000



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.40.43

Distance Classification 333 meter JUN F MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 75 Francesco CECON PON ITA 1 1 38.695
2 48 Nicolò PERETTI ITT ITA 2 2 39.085
3 54 Alberto FORZINETTI MSC ITA 3 3 41.797
4 60 Leonardo BORSATTI PCL ITA 4 4 44.303
5 47 Keven ABAD ITT ITA 5 5 52.348



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.40.53

Overall Classification JUN F MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 48 Nicolò PERETTI ITT ITA  89 4 1-2-1 51.795
2 75 Francesco CECON PON ITA  76 5 2-1-2 51.832
3 54 Alberto FORZINETTI MSC ITA  39 9 3-3-3 55.331
4 60 Leonardo BORSATTI PCL ITA  21 13 4-4-5 58.000
5 47 Keven ABAD ITT ITA  13 15 6-5-4  0.000


